
 
MILAN EVENTS 

 
April 6 | Wednesday | 9:30  AM 

FREE AARP Tax-Aide *RR 
 

April 6 | Wednesday| 4:30 PM  
Kids Book Club - Group 1 

  
April  7 | Thursday | 5:30 PM 

Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 
 

April 9  | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
Hippity, Hoppity, It’s an Easter Craft Day 

 
April 11 | Monday | 5:00 PM 

Teen Game Night 
 

April 12 | Tuesday  | 3:30  PM 
Teen Book Club 

 
April 13 | Wednesday| 9:30 AM 

FREE AARP Tax-Aide *RR 
 

April 13 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 
Kids Book Club - Group 2 

 
April 16 | Saturday | Noon 

Let’s Meet our fourth First Lady, 
Dolley Madison 

 
April 18 | Monday | 5:30 PM 

Easter Bunny Tales: Family Storytime 
 

April 20 |  Wednesday | 4:30 PM 
Kids Book Club - Group 3 

 
April 20 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 

Adult Book Club Milan 
 

April 21 | Thursday | 2:00 PM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
April 25 | Monday | 10:00  AM 

Milan’s Morning Moment 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays  & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 
 

 
MILAN EVENTS 

 
May 7 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
Mother’s Day crafts for Kids 

 
May 9 | Monday| 9:30 AM 

Blood Pressure and Glucose  Screening 
  

May 10 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM 
Teen Book Club 

 
May 11  | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 

Kids Book Club - Group 1 
 

May 11 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 
Wildflowers with Charlene Margetiak 

 
May 12  |  Thursday  | 5:30 PM 

Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 
 

May 18 | Wednesday| 4:30 PM 
Kids Book Club - Group 2 

 
May 18 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 

Adult Book Club Milan 
 

May 21 | Saturday | 11:00 AM 
Celebrate Armed Forces Day with 

Diane Moyer 
 

May 23 | Monday | 10:00 AM 
Milan’s Morning Moment 

 
May 25 |  Wednesday | 4:30 PM 

Kids Book Club - Group 3 
 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays  & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 
 
 

 *RR - Registration required 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

BERLIN EVENTS 
 

April 1 | Friday | 1:00 PM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
April 2 | Saturday | 11:00 AM 

As the Numbers Rise: An  
Introduction to Diabetes *RR 

 
April 11 | Monday |  Noon 

Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 
 

April 14 | Thursday | 5:30 PM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
April 16 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

Easter Crafts for Kids 
 

April 20 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM 
YA Book Club 

 
April 21 | Thursday | 6:30  PM 

Adult Book Club Berlin 
 

WEEKLY 
Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 

 
 

 

 
 

BERLIN EVENTS 
 

May 7 | Saturday| 10:00 AM 
Mother’s Day Crafts for Kids  

 
May 9 | Monday | Noon 

Blood Pressure and Glucose  Screening 
 

May 14 | Saturday|  10: 00 AM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
May 18 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM  

YA Book Club 
 

May 19 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club Berlin  

 
May 21 | Saturday | Noon  
Of Hawks and  Men with   

John Blakeman 
 

WEEKLY 
Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 
 
 
 
 
   

April  May  

 For more information on  
Library events, call 

 
MILAN Library - 419.499.4117 

BERLIN Library - 419.588.2250 
 

or visit us online:  

www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us 



 
 

 
AS THE NUMBERS RISE:  

AN INTRODUCTION TO DIABETES WITH  
DONNA GREEN 

With over 25 million Americans with diabetes and one 
third of those undiagnosed, it is time to learn more.  

Donna Green from the Erie County Ohio State  
Extension Office will be here to help educate us as we 

enter April, Defeat Diabetes Month.  

Registration required. 

 
@ BERLIN  

 April  2 | Saturday | 11:00 AM 

 
CELEBRATE ARMED FORCES DAY 

WITH DIANE MOYER 
Join us as we hear the story of Diane Moyer,  

USAF Col. (Ret.) as she shares the journey 
 through the ranks of the United States Air Force. 

A member of the class of 1980 and  
the first graduating class of women at 

the United States Air Force Academy. 
No registration required. 

 
@ MILAN 

May 21 | Saturday | 11:00 AM 

Visit us online at 

www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us  

LET’S MEET OUR FOURTH FIRST LADY: DOLLEY MADISON 
Join us on a journey back in time to when Dolley Madison was the  

first “First Lady”.  Learn more in this historical presentation by  
CarolStarre-Kemiecik, back by popular demand. 

No registration required 
 

@ MILAN 
April 16 | Saturday | 12:00 PM 

OF HAWKS AND MEN WITH JOHN BLAKEMAN 
Join John Blakeman, one of Ohio’s 65 falconers, as he shares his knowledge  
of falconry and birds of prey. Participants will have the opportunity to  
see John’s red-tailed hawk! This program is geared toward our adult audience.   

No registration required.  
 
@ BERLIN  
 May 21 | Saturday | Noon 

EASTER CRAFT DAYS FOR CHILDREN 
Easter is on its way, so don’t miss our Easter craft day filled with crafts,  
refreshments, prize give-aways and more! No registration required. 
 

@ MILAN 
April 9 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
 
@BERLIN 

April 16 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

 

MOTHER’S DAY CRAFTS FOR CHILDREN 
Join us to make a wonderful gift for your mom! Refreshments will  

served.  Don’t miss out on the fun! No registration required.  
 

@ MILAN and BERLIN 
May 7 | Saturday| 10:00 AM 


